• Oliver Valves in the early 80’s pioneered this concept, which has very much now become a standard world wide.  Each Double Block & bleed has a unique number recording its factory
history and we are now way above 100,000 of these units in installation worldwide.
• A smaller unit vs the traditional hook-up, bringing both piping and instrumentation isolation into one unit – this means;
• Less weight, which is significant on the top side of a platform, when you combine all the pressure instrument take-offs. Typical installation it is reduced from 33kg to 7kg, a weight reduction
of 75%!
• Weight reduction is also an issue when take-off is horizontal, this instils a bending moment and could cause critical fracture of pipeline interface and is generally overcome by adding more
stanchions & cussetting to support traditional installation, which adds even more weight.
• Cost reduction – typically 30% saving over traditional installation, which jumps up to 70% in the case of valves made from exotic  materials for more exacting processes!

New Oliver Valves Bro 2010.qx_Layout 1  02/06/2010  09:50  Page 43
hoW to order
double block & bleed valves
44
  Type
  D          Integral flange 2 ball in line & needle vent
  N          Integral flange, 3 needle valves
  F          Integral flange, 3 ball in line pattern
  A          Integral flange, 2 balls in line
  L          Barstock, 3 ball oblique pattern
  T          Barstock, 3 ball in line pattern
  IN         Barstock, 3 needle valves
  ID         Barstock, 2 ball in line & needle vent
 Ball Bores
 X  = 0.40”(10mm)
 Y  = 0.55”(14mm)
 Z  = 0.80”(20mm)
  Flange Details
  Select flange size
  50        1/2”
  75            3/4”
  10            1”
  150         1 1/2”
  20        2”
  30        3”
  Followed by class
  150      150lb
  300      300lb
  600      600lb
  900      900lb
  1500    1500lb
  2500    2500lb
  Followed by flange
type
  RTJ       Ring type joint
  RF        Spiral finish
raised face
  SRF      Smooth spiral
finish raised
face
  Connections Details
  Connection size
  25          1/4” (Std vent)
  38          3/8”
  50          1/2” (Std Process/Instrument)
  75          3/4”
  10          1”
  Process connection
                NPT STANDARD
  BP          BSP parallel pipe thread BS2779-1986
  BT           BSP taper pipe thread BS21-1985
  BW         Butt weld (4” extensions)
  BI           Twin Ferrule, Compression fitting
  SW         Socket weld (4” extensions)
  Connection type
  F             Female thread (Std instrument/vent)
  M           Male thread
  Options (specify in alphabetical order)
  HL          Handle locking
  IL            Cam interlocking
                (on T and L types only)
  IP            Injection probe
  SA          Spanner actuation
  SP           Sample probe
  Standard
  NA          NACE MR-01-75 (latest revision)
                (EN1A Carbon steel to NACE
not available)
  FS           Firesafe to API 607 and API 6FA
and BS 6755 Part 2
  For Actuation Options

New Oliver Valves Bro 2010.qx_Layout 1  02/06/2010  09:50  Page 44
hoW to order
slimline / mono flanGe valves
45
MONO MONO FLANGE
SLIM SLIMLINE
Model
BK      Block
BB      Block and Bleed
DBB    Double Block and Bleed
ADD “EL”
IF SPECIAL SLIM-
LINE REQUIRED
Material Selection
C                      O8OM 40 Carbon steel (barstock) (En 8)
                        Carbon steel (forged) ASTM A350 LF2
S                       Stainless steel (barstock)
                        316SS/BS970-316S11
                        Stainless steel (forged) ASTM A182 F316
DUP                  Duplex ASTM A182 F51 UNS S31803
SUP-DUP           Super Duplex UNS S32760
M                     Monel 400
FER                   Ferralium 255
                        (other materials available on application)
Model
BK    Block
BB    Block and Bleed
DBB  Double Block and Bleed
Type
D    2 ball valves in line & needle vent
N    3 needle valves
F     3 ball valves in line pattern
Material Selection
C                      Carbon steel (forged) ASTM A350 LF2
S                       Stainless steel (barstock)
                        316SS/BS970-316S11
                        Stainless steel (forged) ASTM A182 F316
DUP                  Duplex ASTM A182 F51 UNS S31803
SUP-DUP           Super Duplex UNS S32760
M                     Monel 400
FER                   Ferralium 255
                        (other materials available on application)
Flange Details
Select flange size
50     1/2”
75     3/4”
10     1”
150   1 1/2”
20     2”
30     3”
Followed by class
150
300
600
900
1500
2500
Followed by flange
RTJ    Ring type joint
RF      Spiral finish raised
face
SRF    Smooth spiral finish
raised face
Connection Details
Connection size
25    1/4” (Std vent)
38    3/8”
50    1/2” (Std Process/Instrument)
Instrument connections
        NPT STANDARD
BP    BSP parallel pipe thread BS2779-1986
BT    BSP taper pipe thread BS21-1985